2021 ASAA MARCH MADNESS ALASKA

THURSDAY, APRIL 1 - QUARTERFINALS

Basketball State Championships

1A/2A SCHEDULE

TIME

PALMER HS

WASILLA HS

COLONY HS

PALMER MIDDLE

3:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:30 PM

8:15PM

2A Boys Quarterfinal
2A Boys Quarterfinal
2A Boys Quarterfinal
2A Boys Quarterfinal

2A Girls Quarterfinal
2A Girls Quarterfinal
2A Girls Quarterfinal
2A Girls Quarterfinal

1A Boys Quarterfinal
1A Boys Quarterfinal
1A Boys Quarterfinal
1A Boys Quarterfinal

1A Girls Quarterfinal
1A Girls Quarterfinal
1A Girls Quarterfinal
1A Girls Quarterfinal

FRIDAY, APRIL 2 - CONSOLATIONS & SEMIFINALS

TIME

PALMER HS

WASILLA HS

COLONY HS

9:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM

7:45 PM

2A Girls Consolation

2A Girls Consolation

2A Boys Consolation
2A Girls Semifinal
2A Girls Semifinal
2A Boys Semifinal
2A Boys Semifinal

1A Girls Consolation

1A Girls Consolation

2A Boys Consolation
1A Girls Semifinal
1A Girls Semifinal
1A Boys Semifinal
1A Boys Semifinal

1A Boys Consolation

1A Boys Consolation

SATURDAY, APRIL 3 - CHAMPIONSHIPS

TIME PALMER HIGH SCHOOL
1:30 PM 1A Girls Championship
3:15 PM 1A Boys Championship
6:00 PM 2A Girls Championship
7:45 PM 2A Boys Championship
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